11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:10

12:10-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

New Faculty Orientation
Monday, January 11, 2021
11:00am-1:00pm
WebEx

AGENDA

Welcome from Provost- Carl Lejuez
PTR Overview -Michael Bradford and Jeffrey Shoulson
Consulting Overview- Sarah Croucher

Instructional Support and Resources, Center for Excellence in Teaching and Learning-
Peter Diplock

Office for Diversity and Inclusion- Frank Tuitt

Q&A- Moderated by Michael Bradford



