## New Faculty Orientation Monday, January 11, 2021 11:00am-1:00pm WebEx

## **AGENDA**

11:00-11:15	Welcome from Provost- Carl Lejuez
11:15-12:00	PTR Overview -Michael Bradford and Jeffrey Shoulson
12:00-12:10	Consulting Overview- Sarah Croucher
12:10-12:30	Instructional Support and Resources, Center for Excellence in Teaching and Learning-Peter Diplock
12:30-12:45	Office for Diversity and Inclusion- Frank Tuitt
12:45-1:00	Q&A- Moderated by Michael Bradford